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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Barnsley Banking Company Limited ... ... ...
Bradford Banking Company Limited ... ...

Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Asbbourne Union Bank Limited...

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited .. ...
Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited ... ...

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited ...

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited... ...
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited... ...
Halifax and Huddersneld Union Banking Company Limited

Knaresborougb and Claro Banking Company Limited ...

Lancaster Banking Company ...
Leicestershire Banking Company Limited
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited... ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Corn-

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company

Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited
North and South Wales Bank Limited ...

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited

Sheffield Banking Company Limited
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company Limited
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank,

Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company

Sflraledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Limited ...

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company

Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Limited
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited ...
West Hiding Union Banking Company Limited ...
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited...

York Union Banking Company Limited ... ...
York City and County Banking Company Limited ...
Yorkshire Banking Company Limited

Kendal . .. ... ...

Bradford ... ... ,«.
Whitehaveu ... ... ...
Bradford
Burton-upon-Trent

Coventry .. ...
Cheltenham ... ...
Carlisle ...
Carlisle ... ... ... ...

Halifax
Huddersfield
Hull
Halifax
Halifax

Knaresborough ,

Lancaster ... ..,
Leicester

Leamington Priors •••

Nottingham ...

Nottingham
Northampton
Liverpool ... ... ...

Sheffield
Stamford

Lansmort
Sheffield

Sheffield...
Richmond

Wolverhampton
Wakefield ... '!! "..
Whitehaven .., ... ...
Salisbury
Huddersfield
Worcester

York ,„
York

£
9284
5635

32140
19529
17091
21163

84495
4403

48287
21835
17126

9568

16Q70
28381
3009 1
11780

9037

17902

48138
39723
44521

23Q7

1 e;o«;o

917/")K•6J./UD
10704
36476

34357

20430
36090

1QO7/I -1

12277

onrtQo

36865

AfiCQDODO
12185
22882-
62440
22290
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Inland Revenue Office, January 28, 1888.

J. S. PURCELL, Registrar of Bank Returns.


